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Overview
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Price
356.90 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.39% (1.40)

SE0000107203
INDU C

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock
13,049 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

356.20 SEK (347)
356.40 SEK (250)
355.50 SEK
356.90 SEK
354.20 SEK
355.50 SEK
355.516449 SEK
501,782
178,357,583.25
1,924
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=172399442,172399448,172399494,201448281,257594788,257594426,257594111,257595294,257595094,201448290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000107203&ID_NOTATION=65978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91d42c47986146c366096fd3cbc40196e73013977ba1ea831aa8d4348f69991d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffdb3cda21d431b7c&time=1714686422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3d0ae31c4e32ea028eac633339a851fb700af2968ad1585570035e178aef2e5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6096f274a0867a52&time=1714686422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=164d54d244d4eb3551d50a883af3fe4ef59137409d00c9c9c02dea1e736575a5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcd9589d2562e702b&time=1714686422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=469f9450b9f6d641fbe8134a9cb4b9df970d88110dec210deb38f3b2ba50d4b7&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=60c2cbd44fa03b15a&time=1714686422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f7f5a822004ac300b25902316b4ab18e52c2281dabbbd60ba53569b445a39da&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d85226ccc1b2a23dd&time=1714686422&tool=RSC

INDUSTRIVARDEN AB SER. C

Details

2024/04/30 12:59:43

Price
356.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.39% (1.40)

ISIN SE0000107203
Symbol INDU C
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 13,049 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 356.20 SEK (347)
Ask (Ask size) 356.40 SEK (250)
Open 355.50 SEK
High 356.90 SEK
Low 354.20 SEK
Close (prev. day) 355.50 SEK
VWAP 355.516449 SEK
Volume (pcs) 501,782
Trading volume 178,357,583.25
Number of trades 1,924
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.06% +22.10% +16.79%
Perf (abs.) +76.00 +64.60 +51.30
Beta 1.06 1.03 1.04
Volatility  15.58 15.91 22.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

15:37

12:59

17:25

15:08

18:05

Price

30.08 EUR

356.90 SEK

352.95 SEK

30.10 EUR

31.87 USD

352.38 SEK (379,491
362.12 SEK (377,823
343.10 SEK (347,719
312.24 SEK (350,980
377.20 SEK (2024/03/15
313.10 SEK (2024/01/19
377.20 SEK (2024/03/15
273.70 SEK (2023/10/23

=D OO -

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
178.36 1,924
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.04 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124912933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176537458

INDUSTRIVARDEN AB SER. C

01/10

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 29.71 EUR 0.00 7
04/30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233016

INDUSTRIVARDEN AB SER. C

Company profile

Company Logo

INDUSTRI EWW&RDEH

Contact Details

INDUSTRIVAERDEN AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Helena
Stjernholm

Jan Ohman
Jennie
Knutsson

Karl Aberg

Sverker Sivall

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lars Fredrik Elis
Lundberg

Lars Ture
Pettersson

Bengt David Harry
Kjell

Fredrik Persson
Gustav Christian
Caspar

Katarina Martinson

Marika Fredriksson

Par Boman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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